
Pos Zone Points Pins

1 Victoria 94 17262

2 Australian Capital Territory 83.5 17264

3 South Australia 79 16581

4 South Queensland 69 16417

5 New South Wales 65 16046

6 Tasmania 64.5 16276

7 North Queensland 61.5 15571

8 Fusion 50.5 15446

9 Northern Territory 33 14812

10 Western Australia 30 14067

2024 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge

Pointscore after Game 14



Team G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

Brad Elliss 214 1 214 0 224 1 213 1 235 0 0 0 205 1 246 1 267 1 225 1 225 1 0 0 211 1 212 1 0 0 216 1 0 0 0 0 2907 267 13 223.62 11

Hayden Sproule 172 0 233 1 190 0 215 1 0 0 146 1 0 0 0 0 222 1 225 1 139 0 173 0 179 1 224 1 154 1 0 0 244 1 220 1 2736 244 14 195.43 10

Kurtis Elliss 274 1 203 0 184 0 0 0 204 1 199 1 239 1 235 1 289 1 269 1 246 1 180 0 0 0 0 0 254 1 186 0 269 1 266 1 3497 289 15 233.13 11

Rob Venn 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 1 194 1 178 0.5 170 0 186 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 189 0 171 1 168 1 184 1 166 1 148 0 163 0 2116 199 12 176.33 7.5

Jackie Quirke 164 0 160 1 181 1 0 0 158 0 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 204 1 183 1 187 0 171 1 190 1 172 0 158 0 0 0 174 0 2241 204 13 172.38 6

Debbie Staier 202 1 143 0 211 1 202 1 0 0 0 0 173 1 176 1 218 1 201 1 159 0 170 1 0 0 0 0 203 0 154 0 221 1 156 0 2589 221 14 184.93 9

Sharon Murphy 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 0 136 0 127 0 159 1 144 1 129 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129 1 116 0 0 0 0 0 103 0 0 0 1178 159 9 130.89 3

Total Team Pinfall 1026 0 953 2 990 2 964 2 927 0 789 0 946 2 987 2 1125 2 1124 2 952 2 899 0 861 2 910 2 967 2 880 2 985 2 979 0 17264 1125 30 575.47 26

Total Team Points 3 4 5 6 2 2.5 6 7 6 7 5 1 7 6 5 4 5 2 83.5

Team G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

Ben Barlow C 226 1 170 0 0 0 184 1 191 1 152 0 177 1 205 0 175 0 0 0 218 0 175 1 213 0 204 0 0 0 226 1 187 0 0 0 2703 226 14 193.07 6

Sean Hawkins 211 1 175 0 208 1 179 1 160 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 258 1 178 1 0 0 147 0 195 1 215 1 183 1 246 1 226 1 149 0 2890 258 15 192.67 10

Robert Howell 188 1 184 0 180 1 0 0 0 0 182 0 0 0 169 0 203 1 254 1 180 0 155 0 216 1 215 0.5 173 0 158 1 0 0 121 0 2578 254 14 184.14 6.5

Ashley Schmidt 0 0 0 0 190 1 209 1 180 1 215 1 172 0 152 0 0 0 158 0 172 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 0 0 0 193 0 214 1 1985 215 11 180.45 5

Pauline Webster 167 1 185 0 190 0 216 1 0 0 144 0 149 0 166 0 155 0 0 0 171 0 189 0 166 0 171 1 148 0 0 0 202 0 134 0 2553 216 15 170.20 3

Kylie Blundell 0 0 0 0 135 0 91 0 149 0 0 0 124 1 109 0 0 0 128 0 0 0 155 0 0 0 127 0 150 0 132 0 0 0 154 1 1454 155 11 132.18 2

Leonie Ince 139 1 136 0 0 0 0 0 134 0 157 1 0 0 0 0 104 0 156 1 122 0 0 0 103 0 0 0 0 0 102 0 130 1 0 0 1283 157 10 128.30 4

Total Team Pinfall 931 2 850 0 903 2 879 2 814 0 850 2 782 0 801 0 895 2 874 0 863 0 821 0 893 0 932 2 784 0 864 2 938 0 772 0 15446 938 30 514.87 14

Total Team Points 7 0 5 6 2 4 2 0 4 3 0 1 2 4.5 1 5 2 2 50.5

Team G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

Peter Mckenzie C 230 0 179 0 0 0 187 1 135 0 194 1 179 0 186 0 188 0 152 0 0 0 256 1 213 1 168 0 0 0 164 0 169 0 182 1 2782 256 15 185.47 5

Steve Catts 190 0 0 0 122 0 0 0 193 1 187 1 137 1 0 0 0 0 159 0 202 1 186 1 0 0 178 1 166 0 202 0 148 0 143 0 2213 202 13 170.23 6

Daniel Hunter 222 1 198 1 212 1 213 1 222 1 0 0 0 0 247 1 170 0 192 0 158 0 193 1 237 1 225 1 188 1 0 0 151 0 0 0 2828 247 14 202.00 10

Brad Cook 0 0 152 0 193 1 148 0 0 0 202 1 200 0 162 0 178 1 0 0 147 0 0 0 147 0 0 0 153 0 185 1 0 0 157 1 2024 202 12 168.67 5

Debbie van der Meer 184 0 192 1 203 1 0 0 168 0 169 0 0 0 171 0 188 1 170 0 0 0 203 1 0 0 189 1 165 1 0 0 205 1 171 1 2378 205 13 182.92 8

Wendy Karroum 212 1 179 1 0 0 157 0 153 0 0 0 181 1 157 0 0 0 185 0 195 1 0 0 180 0 211 0 0 0 127 0 148 0 0 0 2085 212 12 173.75 4

Melinda Murphy 0 0 0 0 174 1 154 1 0 0 170 1 177 1 0 0 137 1 0 0 167 0 149 1 155 1 0 0 148 1 171 1 0 0 134 0 1736 177 11 157.82 9

Total Team Pinfall 1038 2 900 2 904 2 859 2 871 0 922 2 874 0 923 0 861 0 858 0 869 0 987 2 932 2 971 2 820 0 849 0 821 0 787 2 16046 1038 30 534.87 18

Total Team Points 4 5 6 5 2 6 3 1 3 0 2 7 5 5 3 2 1 5 65

Team G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

Matthew Simpson 171 0 182 1 215 1 158 0 0 0 167 0 244 1 204 0 185 0 240 0 200 1 202 1 0 0 0 0 256 1 196 1 176 0 234 1 3030 256 15 202.00 8

Michael Goddard 175 0 179 1 169 0 0 0 180 0 173 0 182 0 182 0 0 0 172 0 197 1 169 0 160 0 166 0 194 1 152 0 142 0 171 0 2763 197 16 172.69 3

Andrew Krink 164 0 171 1 0 0 159 0 167 0 123 0 0 0 0 0 179 0 204 1 168 1 0 0 166 0 160 0 177 0 164 0 210 1 0 0 2212 210 13 170.15 4

Aaron Ogden 0 0 0 0 159 0 161 0 136 0 0 0 168 0 189 0 139 0 0 0 0 0 172 1 157 0 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 174 1 1579 189 10 157.90 2

Cherylynn Cowan 136 0 127 0 0 0 136 0 139 0 0 0 0 0 137 0 129 0 159 1 162 1 188 0 114 0 146 0 147 0 173 1 128 0 0 0 2021 188 14 144.36 3

Natalie Mahomet 0 0 0 0 153 0 182 0 177 1 212 1 137 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 173 1 144 0 0 0 0 0 137 0 159 1 155 0 155 0 1784 212 11 162.18 4

Andrea Philips 118 0 144 1 142 0 0 0 0 0 124 0 121 0 150 0 135 0 135 0 0 0 0 0 98 0 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 0 1423 150 11 129.36 1

Total Team Pinfall 764 0 803 2 838 0 796 0 799 0 799 0 852 0 862 0 767 0 910 2 900 2 875 0 695 0 738 0 911 2 844 0 811 0 848 0 14812 911 30 493.73 8

Total Team Points 0 6 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 4 7 2 0 0 4 3 1 2 33

Team G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

Tristan Shailer 185 1 224 1 158 0 144 0 0 0 0 0 208 1 244 1 226 1 152 0 191 0 182 0 168 0 0 0 196 0 0 0 225 1 179 1 2682 244 14 191.57 7

Heath Baker 175 0 215 1 227 1 198 0 192 1 178 0 183 1 188 0 0 0 0 0 168 0 177 0 200 0 203 1 181 0 147 0 0 0 0 0 2632 227 14 188.00 5

Pele Cardino 200 1 167 0 0 0 0 0 163 1 232 1 137 0 0 0 167 0 154 0 0 0 169 0 194 1 162 1 0 0 187 0 227 1 187 1 2346 232 13 180.46 7

Stephen Mallory 0 0 0 0 167 0 190 1 202 1 223 1 0 0 190 1 173 1 164 0 150 1 0 0 0 0 219 1 175 0 182 0 194 1 174 1 2403 223 13 184.85 9

Kim Carney 176 1 191 1 235 1 168 1 0 0 164 1 167 1 193 1 156 0 173 1 237 1 163 1 226 1 193 1 172 1 0 0 0 0 170 0 2784 237 15 185.60 13

Andree Porter 0 0 0 0 108 0 88 0 100 0 113 0 121 0 116 0 0 0 0 0 114 0 0 0 126 0 0 0 139 0 139 1 123 0.5 0 0 1287 139 11 117.00 1.5

Dallas Archer 173 0 117 0 0 0 0 0 175 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 147 0 139 0 0 0 136 0 0 0 147 1 0 0 160 1 120 0 123 0 1437 175 10 143.70 3

Total Team Pinfall 909 2 914 0 895 2 788 0 832 2 910 0 816 2 931 2 869 0 782 0 860 0 827 0 914 0 924 2 863 0 815 889 2 833 2 15571 931 30 519.03 16

Total Team Points 5 3 4 2 6 3 5 5 2 1 2 1 2 7 1 2 5.5 5 61.5

2024 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge
Zone Bowling - Moonah  - August 2024

A.C.T

Day One Day Two Day Three Statistics

Total Team Points 

Fusion

Day One Day Two Day Three Statistics

Total Team Points 

New South Wales

Day One Day Two Day Three Statistics

Total Team Points 

Northern Territory

Day One Day Two Day Three Statistics

Total Team Points 

North Queensland

Day One Day Two Day Three Statistics

Total Team Points 



2024 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge
Zone Bowling - Moonah  - August 2024

Team G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

Mark Carosella 213 1 167 0 0 0 238 1 189 0 158 1 0 0 0 0 211 0 170 1 171 1 182 1 199 1 220 1 175 1 0 0 187 1 212 1 2692 238 14 192.29 11

Gordon Colmer 206 1 223 1 236 1 246 0 223 1 0 0 218 1 253 1 225 0 232 0 194 1 201 1 168 0 214 0 0 0 191 1 257 1 237 0 3524 257 16 220.25 10

Shane Smith 182 1 204 1 170 0 0 0 170 0 156 0 242 1 244 1 200 0 0 0 175 1 246 1 192 1 0 0 184 1 211 1 171 0 216 0 2963 246 15 197.53 9

Michael Kemp 0 0 0 0 201 1 145 0 0 0 194 1 131 0 195 1 0 0 143 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 189 1 173 0 172 0 0 0 0 0 1543 201 9 171.44 4

Jess Tsakiris 212 1 173 1 155 0 0 0 190 1 172 1 168 0 0 0 129 0 0 0 192 1 159 0 221 1 125 0 0 0 0 0 214 1 199 1 2309 221 13 177.62 8

Mel Mastrolacasa 0 0 0 0 115 1 130 0 0 0 103 0 0 0 163 1 159 1 134 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 178 1 166 1 200 1 0 0 0 0 1348 200 9 149.78 6

Kerry Cook 146 0 146 0 0 0 181 1 128 0 0 0 163 0 150 1 0 0 178 1 153 0 153 1 139 0 0 0 154 1 159 0 139 1 213 1 2202 213 14 157.29 7

Total Team Pinfall 959 2 913 2 877 0 940 0 900 2 783 0 922 2 1005 2 924 0 857 0 885 2 941 2 919 2 926 0 852 2 933 2 968 2 1077 2 16581 1077 30 552.70 24

Total Team Points 6 5 3 2 4 3 4 7 1 2 6 6 5 3 6 5 6 5 79

Team G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

Cameron Melano 190 0 232 1 189 0 249 1 259 1 244 1 201 1 244 1 189 1 187 1 0 0 163 0 207 1 192 0 235 1 199 1 215 0 0 0 3395 259 16 212.19 11

Rodney Kitley 204 1 193 1 170 0 182 1 186 0 0 0 202 1 177 1 220 1 210 1 205 1 0 0 171 0 168 0 0 0 183 0 174 0 223 0 2868 223 15 191.20 8

Steven Reynolds 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 148 0 125 0 164 0 161 0 0 0 0 0 149 0 187 1 0 0 0 0 140 0 176 0 202 0 221 1 1873 221 11 170.27 2

Wayne Porter 168 0 157 0 144 0 0 0 0 0 169 1 0 0 0 0 188 1 183 1 169 1 174 1 140 0 161 0 181 1 0 0 0 0 164 0 1998 188 12 166.50 6

Sharon Reynolds 181 1 128 0 199 1 189 1 0 0 0 0 201 1 209 1 154 1 150 0 0 0 191 1 171 0 177 0 213 1 205 0 170 0 0 0 2538 213 14 181.29 8

Jenny Barnes 0 0 0 0 0 0 155 0 187 1 168 1 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 203 1 0 0 0 0 155 1 202 1 184 1 159 1 1698 203 10 169.80 7

Shellie Van Dalen C 134 0 158 0 189 1 0 0 204 1 170 1 0 0 140 0 166 1 146 1 196 1 0 0 174 1 203 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 1 2047 204 12 170.58 9

Total Team Pinfall 877 0 868 0 891 0 975 2 984 2 876 2 893 0 931 0 917 2 876 2 879 2 918 2 863 0 901 0 924 2 965 0 945 0 934 2 16417 984 30 547.23 18

Total Team Points 2 2 2 5 5 6 3 3 7 6 5 6 2 1 6 2 1 5 69

Team G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

Steve Smith 164 0 0 0 172 1 192 0 159 1 144 0 173 0 225 1 238 1 0 0 160 0 160 0 216 1 0 0 148 0 210 1 224 1 160 0 2745 238 15 183.00 7

John Lockwood 0 0 170 1 179 0 164 0 171 0 178 0.5 160 0 0 0 154 0 168 0 158 0 0 0 0 0 158 0 161 0 169 0 0 0 0 0 1990 179 12 165.83 1.5

Martin Tabrett 177 0 157 0 0 0 154 0 159 0 0 0 231 1 164 0 0 0 193 0 158 0 184 1 182 0 191 0 161 0 0 0 206 1 147 0 2464 231 14 176.00 3

Adrian Broomhall 172 0 206 0 190 1 0 0 0 0 135 0 0 0 207 0 195 0 151 0 0 0 146 0 162 0 202 1 0 0 198 1 221 1 144 0 2329 221 13 179.15 4

Tania Rowe 252 1 159 0 0 0 168 0 174 1 0 0 159 0 0 0 183 1 207 1 168 1 177 1 0 0 249 1 213 1 145 0 0 0 177 1 2431 252 13 187.00 9

Bridget Perkins 181 1 0 0 204 1 193 1 232 1 191 1 0 0 163 1 176 1 0 0 161 0 213 1 205 1 0 0 218 1 224 1 206 1 185 1 2752 232 14 196.57 13

Sue Tabrett 0 0 156 1 179 1 0 0 0 0 166 1 199 1 173 0 0 0 174 0 0 0 0 0 204 1 151 0 0 0 0 0 163 0 0 0 1565 204 9 173.89 5

Total Team Pinfall 946 2 848 0 924 2 871 0 895 2 814 2 922 2 932 2 946 2 893 0 805 0 880 2 969 2 951 0 901 0 946 2 1020 2 813 0 16276 1020 30 542.53 22

Total Team Points 4 2 6 1 5 4.5 4 4 5 1 1 5 5 2 2 5 6 2 64.5

Team G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

Casey Rowe 191 1 0 0 223 1 210 1 171 1 202 1 0 0 0 0 170 1 223 1 229 1 205 1 0 0 0 0 202 1 226 1 182 1 176 1 2610 229 13 200.77 13

James Keenan 200 1 185 1 0 0 244 1 197 1 0 0 253 1 231 1 179 0 0 0 237 1 204 1 198 1 244 1 217 1 185 0 0 0 192 1 2966 253 14 211.86 12

Brodie Szajer 0 0 215 1 186 1 230 1 0 0 221 0 194 0 194 1 187 1 244 1 0 0 223 1 224 1 159 0 0 0 215 1 194 1 0 0 2686 244 13 206.62 10

Justin Stevens 256 1 214 1 202 0 0 0 179 0 195 0 184 0 158 0 0 0 173 1 202 1 0 0 229 1 185 0 201 1 0 0 181 1 189 1 2748 256 14 196.29 8

Judy Wright 100 0 0 0 142 0 145 1 0 0 127 0 157 0 178 1 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 169 1 168 0 0 0 181 0 172 0 0 0 1689 181 11 153.55 3

Jeanette Kent 178 0 225 1 0 0 193 1 187 0 0 0 185 1 180 1 0 0 147 0 215 1 200 1 161 1 202 1 148 0 0 0 0 0 158 0 2379 225 13 183.00 8

Pru Rowe 0 0 157 1 148 0 0 0 153 1 181 1 0 0 0 0 180 1 200 1 192 1 166 0 0 0 0 0 191 1 215 1 204 1 197 1 2184 215 12 182.00 10

Total Team Pinfall 925 0 996 2 901 0 1022 2 887 0 926 2 973 2 941 2 866 2 987 2 1075 2 998 2 981 2 958 2 959 2 1022 2 933 2 912 2 17262 1075 30 575.40 30

Total Team Points 3 7 2 7 3 4 4 6 5 6 7 6 7 4 6 5 6 6 94

Team G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 G7 P7 G8 P8 G9 P9 G10 P10 G11 P11 G12 P12 G13 P13 G14 P14 G15 P15 G16 P16 G17 P17 G18 P18 Pins HG Games Ave Points

Brahm Price C 183 0 146 0 175 0 148 0 191 1 200 0 190 1 194 1 199 1 247 1 182 0 212 0 197 0 215 0.5 171 1 182 0 204 0 163 0 3399 247 18 188.83 6.5

Peter Sergi 174 0 137 0 182 1 139 0 0 0 0 0 180 1 134 0 155 0 151 1 153 0 0 0 165 0 223 1 175 0 178 1 159 0 139 0 2444 223 15 162.93 5

Gavin Brooks 0 0 0 0 166 0 153 0 151 0 133 0 0 0 190 0 128 0 0 0 0 0 144 0 164 0 132 0 0 0 0 0 145 0 130 0 1636 190 11 148.73 0

Connor Brooks 120 0 140 0 0 0 0 0 121 0 149 1 162 0 0 0 0 0 165 0 127 0 126 0 0 0 0 0 125 0 136 0 0 0 0 0 1371 165 10 137.10 1

Krystie Camisa 140 0 143 0 0 0 0 0 174 1 147 0 166 1 147 1 167 1 140 0 139 0 0 0 138 0 165 1 158 0 0 0 0 0 137 0 1961 174 13 150.85 5

Stephanie Newins 0 0 0 0 126 0 103 0 190 1 133 0 0 0 143 0 121 0 0 0 0 0 133 0 0 0 115 0 140 0 129 0 124 1 0 0 1457 190 11 132.45 2

Janell Nevill 169 1 146 1 150 0 152 1 0 0 0 0 137 0 0 0 0 0 181 1 149 0 162 0 105 0 0 0 0 0 150 1 123 0.5 175 1 1799 181 12 149.92 6.5

Total Team Pinfall 786 0 712 0 799 0 695 0 827 2 762 0 835 0 808 0 770 0 884 2 750 0 777 0 769 0 850 0 769 0 775 0 755 0 744 0 14067 884 30 468.90 4

Total Team Points 1 1 1 1 5 1 3 2 2 5 0 0 0 2.5 1 2 1.5 1 30

South Australia

Day One Day Two Day Three Statistics

Total Team Points 

South Queensland

Day One Day Two Day Three Statistics

Total Team Points 

Tasmania

Day One Day Two Day Three Statistics

Total Team Points 

Victoria

Day One Day Two Day Three Statistics

Total Team Points 

Total Team Points 

Western Australia

Day One Day Two Day Three Statistics



Pos Men Zone Pins Games Ave Points Pos Women Zone Pins Games Ave Points

1 Kurtis Elliss A.C.T. 3497 15 233.13 11 1 Bridget Perkins TAS 2752 14 196.57 13

2 Brad Elliss A.C.T. 2907 13 223.62 11 2 Tania Rowe TAS 2431 13 187.00 9

3 Gordon Colmer SA 3524 16 220.25 10 3 Kim Carney NQ 2784 15 185.60 13

4 Cameron Melano SQ 3395 16 212.19 11 4 Debbie Staier A.C.T. 2589 14 184.93 9

5 James Keenan VIC 2966 14 211.86 12 5 Jeanette Kent VIC 2379 13 183.00 8

6 Brodie Szajer VIC 2686 13 206.62 10 6 Debbie van der Meer NSW 2378 13 182.92 8

7 Daniel Hunter NSW 2828 14 202.00 10 7 Pru Rowe VIC 2184 12 182.00 10

8 Matthew Simpson NT 3030 15 202.00 8  8 Sharon Reynolds SQ 2538 14 181.29 8

9 Casey Rowe VIC 2610 13 200.77 13 9 Jess Tsakiris SA 2309 13 177.62 8

10 Shane Smith SA 2963 15 197.53 9 10 Sue Tabrett TAS 1565 9 173.89 5

11 Justin Stevens VIC 2748 14 196.29 8 11 Wendy Karroum NSW 2085 12 173.75 4

12 Hayden Sproule A.C.T. 2736 14 195.43 10 12 Jackie Quirke A.C.T. 2241 13 172.38 6

13 Ben Barlow C Fusion 2703 14 193.07 6 13 Shellie Van Dalen C SQ 2047 12 170.58 9

14 Sean Hawkins Fusion 2890 15 192.67 10 14 Pauline Webster Fusion 2553 15 170.20 3

15 Mark Carosella SA 2692 14 192.29 11 15 Jenny Barnes SQ 1698 10 169.80 7

16 Tristan Shailer NQ 2682 14 191.57 7 16 Natalie Mahomet NT 1784 11 162.18 4

17 Rodney Kitley SQ 2868 15 191.20 8 17 Melinda Murphy NSW 1736 11 157.82 9

18 Brahm Price C WA 3399 18 188.83 6.5 18 Kerry Cook SA 2202 14 157.29 7

19 Heath Baker NQ 2632 14 188.00 5 19 Judy Wright VIC 1689 11 153.55 3

20 Peter Mckenzie C NSW 2782 15 185.47 5 20 Krystie Camisa WA 1961 13 150.85 5

21 Stephen Mallory NQ 2403 13 184.85 9 21 Janell Nevill WA 1799 12 149.92 6.5

22 Robert Howell Fusion 2578 14 184.14 6.5 22 Mel Mastrolacasa SA 1348 9 149.78 6

23 Steve Smith TAS 2745 15 183.00 7 23 Cherylynn Cowan NT 2021 14 144.36 3

24 Pele Cardino NQ 2346 13 180.46 7 24 Dallas Archer NQ 1437 10 143.70 3

25 Ashley Schmidt Fusion 1985 11 180.45 5 25 Stephanie Newins WA 1457 11 132.45 2

26 Adrian Broomhall TAS 2329 13 179.15 4 26 Kylie Blundell Fusion 1454 11 132.18 2

27 Rob Venn A.C.T. 2116 12 176.33 7.5 27 Sharon Murphy A.C.T. 1178 9 130.89 3

28 Martin Tabrett TAS 2464 14 176.00 3 28 Andrea Philips NT 1423 11 129.36 1

29 Michael Goddard NT 2763 16 172.69 3 29 Leonie Ince Fusion 1283 10 128.30 4

30 Michael Kemp SA 1543 9 171.44 4 30 Andree Porter NQ 1287 11 117.00 1.5

31 Steven Reynolds SQ 1873 11 170.27 2

32 Steve Catts NSW 2213 13 170.23 6

33 Andrew Krink NT 2212 13 170.15 4

34 Brad Cook NSW 2024 12 168.67 5

35 Wayne Porter SQ 1998 12 166.50 6

36 John Lockwood TAS 1990 12 165.83 1.5

37 Peter Sergi WA 2444 15 162.93 5

38 Aaron Ogden NT 1579 10 157.90 2

39 Gavin Brooks WA 1636 11 148.73 0

40 Connor Brooks WA 1371 10 137.10 1

2024 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge

Individual Statistics and Team of the Year Standings

After Game 18
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